
Setting standards

(included)

Quick movement

Quick measurement with lever

Resolution: 0.001mm/0.00005"

IP65 protection level

Button: on/off, mm/inch, origin, ABS/zero

Automatic power off

Data output(cable code:100-13)

Carbide measuring faces

Setting standards are included

( except 314-001-02)
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(included)
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314-001-02

DIGITAL SNAP MICROMETERSERIES 314
CR2032Data output IP67IP65

Setting standards(included)

322-001-01

Graduation: 0.001mm

Carbide measuring faces

Ratchet stop

Setting standards are included

(except 322-001-01)
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4μm
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0-25mm

25-50mm

50-75mm

75-100mm

322-001-01

322-002-01

322-003-01

322-004-01

Code Range Accuracy Setting standards(included)
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MICRO GRADUATION OUTSIDE MICROMETERSERIES 322
CertificateCertificate

Range

0-15mm

Graduation

0.01mm320-015-01

Code

MINI OUTSIDE MICROMETER320

unit: mm

3

1
7

Ø
5

4 20 9 35

Ø
1
4

Chrome plated frame

Pocket size, easy to carry

MICROMETER

74




